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展 覽 資 訊
展出日期及時間

2020 年 9 月 24 日 ( 四 ) 至 25 日 ( 五 )，9:30-17:30
2020 年 9 月 26 日 ( 六 )，9:30-17:00

展出地點

台北世貿一館（台北市信義路 5 段 5 號）

入場規定
●  展覽期間開放國內外買主及相關業者憑名片換證免費入場參觀。
●  為維持展覽秩序，不開放 12 歲以下孩童入場。
●  配合防疫請全程配戴口罩並配合相關體溫量測措施。

展區規劃

 再生水處理區

 輸送儲存與配件區

 綠色基礎建設區

 終端淨水與飲用水區

 流體自動化與控制區

 水資源事業、公共工程及周邊服務區
 環保科技區

 新商業模式區

精彩活動
●  線上採購洽談會 (TTS Match)
● 「爭取全球政府採購商機計畫專案」採購洽談會
●  W Stage 熱門產品發表會
● 「新時代水文化價值」國際論壇 ( 經濟部水利署主辦 )
● 「TIWW X CE Taiwan ON AIR」 展場直擊

掌握展覽的最佳幫手─展覽 APP 現在就下載！
提供 iOS 及 Android 版本，請至 App Store 或 Google Play
搜尋關鍵字「專業展」免費下載 ! 展覽 APP 提供參觀證掃描
器、廠商列表、產品列表、活動行事曆及攤位地圖多項功能。

iOS Android

贊助廠商            合作媒體 

同期舉辦   台灣創新技術博覽會
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活動一覽表
9 月 23 日 ( 三 )-9 月 25 日 ( 五 )

時間 活動內容 主辦單位 地點

09:00-17:00 「新時代水文化價值」國際論壇 經濟部水利署 臺北國際會議
中心

9 月 24 日 ( 四 ) -9 月 26 日 ( 六 )

時間 活動內容 主辦單位 地點

11:00-16:00 W Stage 熱門產品發表會 中華民國對外
貿易發展協會

世貿一館
大會舞台區 
A0708

9 月 25 日 ( 五 )

時間 活動內容 主辦單位 地點

10:15-11:00 循環鞋履產業供應鏈合作協議
簽約儀式 經濟部工業局

世貿一館
大會舞台區 
A0708

11:00

TIWW X CE Taiwan ON AIR 中華民國對外
貿易發展協會

YouTube

17:00

14:00-18:00 線上採購洽談會 (TTS Match) 中華民國對外
貿易發展協會

世貿一館二樓
第三會議室

13:50-16:35 「全球政府採購商機計畫專案」
採購洽談會

中華民國對外
貿易發展協會

世貿一館二樓
第三會議室

※ 如有修正，以現場實際狀況為準，不另通知。
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W Stage 熱門產品發表會
9/24( 四 )

時間 發表主題 廠商

11:00-11:30 ZEEVAK 冰溫熱立地式檯面式飲水機含智能觸控面板
ZEEVAK 冰溫熱廚下飲水機 搭配觸控式電子龍頭

A0634 
三能國際企業有限公司

11:30-12:00 自吸式泵浦
A0421 
祥昇機電工業有限公司

12:00-13:30 中午休息時間

13:30-14:00 綠金循環 - 再生鞋墊
A0622
工業局主題館
坤璜企業股份有限公司

14:00-14:30 創新廢棄物再生能源設備
A0713 
全球創能科技股份有限公司

14:30-15:00 海綿城市洪水管理
A0521 
築綠生態有限公司

15:00-15:30 智慧安防物聯網應用
A0707 
經濟部水利署
臺北水源特定區管理局

15:30-16:00 數位式先進感測器於水環物聯網之應用
A0524 
台禹監測科技股份有限公司

9/25( 五 )
時間 發表主題 廠商

13:30-14:00 智慧水管理系統
A0513
弓銓企業股份有限公司

14:00-14:30 水經濟之智能感測應用
A0514
桓達科技股份有限公司

14:30-15:00 高效能低碳 電容去離子技術於 水處理之應用
A0331
國立臺灣大學環境工程學研究所

15:00-15:30 智慧水表解決方案
A0610
優納比公司

15:30-16:00 免校正酸鹼量測創新技術 -- 試片電極
A0508 
超極生技股份有限公司

9/26( 六 )
時間 發表主題 廠商

11:00-11:30 智能水務運維管理平台
A0434 
研華股份有限公司

11:30-12:00 氨氮廢水回收技術
A0817 
環創源科技股份有限公司

12:00-13:30 中午休息時間

13:30-14:00 WQMS 雲端水質監控系統
A0505 
台灣開廣股份有限公司

14:00-14:30 GSD 污水下水道系統 AIoT 雲端管理平台
A0434 
基士德科技股份有限公司台灣分公司

14:30-15:00 廢衣再製團隊打造永續精品傢俱
A0622
工業局主題館
雄材大智材料科技股份有限公司
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再生水處理區
公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

中原大學 A0325

台灣神商股份有限公司 A0437

台灣精技興業有限公司 A0527

全拓科技有限公司 A0330

泉溢電機工廠股份有限公司 A0334

晉湧有限公司 A0327

神弘企業股份有限公司 A0341

財團法人工業技術研究院 A0328

財團法人工業技術研究院水科技研究所 A0328

國立臺灣大學 A0331

普泉科技股份有限公司 A0331

標竿專業媒體有限公司 A0338

膜旺能源科技有限公司 A0323

輸送儲存與配件區

公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

伍辰機械工業有限公司 A0321

奇賓機械有限公司 A0425

尚智貿易股份有限公司 A0319

祥昇機電工業有限公司 A0421

興南鑄造廠股份有限公司 A0322

綠色基礎建設區

公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

台禹監測科技股份有限公司 A0524

昕傳科技股份有限公司 A0523

美華環境科技股份有限公司 A0422

築綠生態有限公司 A0521

終端淨水與飲用水區
公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

三能國際企業有限公司 A0634

奇鋒機械股份有限公司 A0835

昆三實業有限公司 A0733

豪昱淨水設備有限公司 A0636

膜淨材料有限公司 A0735

流動自動化與控制區
公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

弓銓企業股份有限公司 A0513

台灣開廣股份有限公司 A0505

吉上達實業有限公司 A0511

孚因機電股份有限公司 A0515

桓達科技股份有限公司 A0514

超極生技股份有限公司 A0508

參展廠商列表
水資源事業、公共工程及周邊服務區

公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

中興工程顧問股份有限公司 A0408

中興工程顧問股份有限公司 A0412

天思數位科技股份有限公司 A0608

奇博科技股份有限公司 A0308

研華股份有限公司 A0434

英屬開曼群島商基士德科技股份有限公司台灣分公司 A0434

財團法人工業技術研究院 A0328

財團法人中興工程顧問社 A0414

國立成功大學 A0434

國立雲林科技大學 A0407

國立臺灣科技大學 A0413

瑞準科技股份有限公司 A0415

經濟部水利署臺北水源特定區管理局 A0707

資拓宏宇國際股份有限公司 A0411

歐普羅科技股份有限公司 A0405

優納比科技股份有限公司 A0610

環保科技專區
公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

二方企業股份有限公司 A0616

山衛科技股份有限公司 A0614

紐克仕綠能科技股份有限公司 A0819

鉅田潔淨技術股份有限公司 A0831

財團法人台灣產業服務基金會 A0622

方碼科技有限公司 A0622

台捷精密股份有限公司 A0622

台灣艾斯科股份有限公司 A0622

立昇科技股份有限公司 A0622

旭聚企業股份有限公司 A0622

宏亞食品股份有限公司 A0622

芒菓丹創意環保股份有限公司 A0622

坤璜企業股份有限公司 A0622

金益世股份有限公司 A0622

阿瘦實業股份有限公司 A0622

貿塑企業股份有限公司 A0622

雄材大智材料科技股份有限公司 A0622

彰洋材料股份有公司 A0622

點睛設計有限公司 A0622

鎰呈行股份有限公司 A0622

新商業模式專區
公司中文名稱 攤位代表號

全球創能科技股份有限公司 A0713

環創源科技股份有限公司 A0817

參
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新時代水文化價值 國際論壇
經濟部水利署舉辦之「新時代水文化價值」國際論壇活動將於 9/23-25 在台北國際會議中心辦理。主要探討如何
藉由文化力量實踐這些改變，另透過「文化」、「環境」、「產業」及「城市」等不同面向的議題交流搭起台灣
與世界的橋樑，串起產、官、學、研等各界跨域合作的火花，讓大家攜手共創共存共榮的美好水生活。

9 月 23 日 星期三

時間 ROOM  101 
SESSION 1
14:00 – 15:30

水領袖峰會
新時代水文化價值

BREAK
15:30 – 15:50
SESSION 2
15:00 – 16:20
PANEL DISCUSSION 
16:20 – 17:00

9 月 24 日 星期四

時間 ROOM  101AB ROOM  101C ROOM  101D ROOM  102
SESSION 1
09:00 – 10:00

文化水系列 1
水與文化

城市水系列 1 
韌性水調適

環境水系列  1 
2020 地下管道免開挖
技術國際研討會

產業水系列 1 
企業永續之基石 - 企
業社會責任BREAK

10:00 – 10:15
SESSION 2
10:15 – 12:00
LUNCH
12:00 – 14:00
SESSION 3
14:00 – 15:00

文化水系列 2 
流域改變對於文化景
觀的衝擊與保存

城市水系列 2 
永續水利用

產業水系列 2 
智慧供水及調控技術 -
新世代解決方案BREAK

15:00 – 15:15
SESSION 4
15:00 – 17:00

9 月 25 日 星期五

時間 ROOM  101AB ROOM  101C ROOM  101D ROOM  102

SESSION 1
09:00 – 10:00

文化水系列 3 
營造生態綠網，推動
保育新生活

城市水系列 3 
友善水環境

環境水系列 2
地層下陷機制與地下
水補注交流

產業水系列 3
新南向水務市場商機
與開發BREAK

10:00 – 10:15
SESSION 2
10:15 – 12:00
LUNCH
12:00 – 14:00
SESSION 3
14:00 – 15:00

文化水系列 4 
公私協力減輕災害衝
擊

環境水系列 3
水庫清淤與庫容改善

環境水系列 4 
永續水環境 - 順應自
然的治水思維BREAK

15:00 – 15:15
SESSION 4
15:00 – 17:00

※ 註：若遇不可抗力之因素，主辦單位得保留議程及人員變更之權利，恕不另行通知。
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Floor Plan

Floor Plan

展場平面圖展
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環保科技專區 新商業模式專區

台 灣 國 際 水 週

A 區
展場入口

15號
出入口

A0425

A0322

A0437

A0733

A0634

A0735

A0434

A0622

A0708

A0707

A0614 A0616

A0341

A0334

A0524

A0338

A0331A0321 A0323 A0325

A0636

A0835

A0831A0817 A0819

A0505

A0408

A0405

A0407

A0308 A0330A0328

A0527

A0521A0513 A0515

A0608

A0413A0411

A0412

A0327A0319

A0421

A0523

A0508

A0414

A0415

A0821

A0713

A0422

A0610

A0514

A0511

Buyer's / Media
Lounge

工業局

環創源紐克仕

台灣
精技

鉅田

標竿

神商

基士德

全球
創能

孚因

中原

瑞準

天思

昆三

膜旺

奇鋒

三能

膜淨水源特定區
管理局

山衛

神弘

泉溢

台禹

台大伍辰

豪昱

開廣

歐普羅

雲科大

奇博 全拓

工研院

弓銓

台科大

晉湧尚智

奇賓

超極

中興工程
顧問社

美華

桓達

興南

舞台

吉
上
達

優
納
比

二
方

築
綠

昕
傳

祥
昇

資拓
宏宇

中興
工程

中興
工程

台北國際會議中心
23-25 Sep.

再生水處理區

輸送儲存與配件區

綠色基礎建設區

終端淨水與飲用水區

水資源事業、公共工程及周邊服務區

流體自動化與控制區

SHINSHO

KUN
SAN

CRYSTALINE

MBRAN
FILTRA

GSD

WRATB

SAM
WELL

DILEMMA

SHEN
HUNG

CHUAN YI
PUMPS

TAIWAN
WATER & SOIL

NTUWONDER
CHANCE

KING
MEMBRANE CYCU

HAO YU
WATER

PAI
TECH

ENVIRO
INNOVATE NXT

TAIWAN
K.K.

SINO
TECH

APPRO

YunTech

CITPO
TECH TRENDTOP

ITRI

UNITECH
BUILDING

GREEN

EMS FLOWINN

Geo
Sense

NTUST
IISI

GROUP

SINO
TECH

JIN-CHONGAJEI

XIANG
SHENG

CHIBIN

WAVEGIS

ULTRAE

SINOTECH

ACCUSENSING

TRANSGLOBAL
INNOENERGY

STANTEC

UNABIZ

FINETEK
G-STAR

SHIN NAN BENCHMARK
MEDIA

Stage
JU TIANBuyer's / Media

Lounge

IDB

Reclaimed Water & Treatment
Transport & Storage
Green Infrastructure

Water Purification Equipment & Drinking
Public Sector & Related Service
Process Control Technology & Process

Eco-Tech New Business Model

23-25 Sep.
TICC

Area A
Main Entrance

Entrance No.15

A0425

A0322

A0437

A0733

A0634

A0735

A0434

A0622

A0708

A0707

A0614 A0616

A0341

A0334

A0524

A0338

A0331A0321 A0323 A0325

A0636

A0835

A0831A0817 A0819

A0505

A0408

A0405

A0407

A0308 A0330A0328

A0527

A0521A0513 A0515

A0608

A0413A0411

A0412

A0327A0319

A0421

A0523

A0508

A0414

A0415

A0821

A0713

A0422

A0610

A0514

A0511



Sep. 24-26, 2020 / TWTC HALL1

IVV SHOW GUIDE 2020SHOW GUIDE 2020

Water Culture in New Era – International Forum 2020
An international forum is organized by the Water Resources Agency, Ministry of Economic Affairs, the one and 
only national water agency in Taiwan. The International Forum 2020 with the title of “Water Culture in New Era” 
will discuss the pathways to reshape our water plans with the strength of culture. Assuredly, more phenomenal 
cooperation opportunities between governments, enterprises, and research institutes will be established through 
the sharing and discussions in disciplines of “Culture”, “Environment”, “Industry” and “Cities”.

Wednesday  Sep. 23

TIME ROOM  101 
SESSION 1
14:00 – 15:30

Water Leaders Summit 
Water Culture in New Era

BREAK
15:30 – 15:50

SESSION 2
15:00 – 16:20

PANEL DISCUSSION 
16:20 – 17:00

Thursday  Sep. 24

TIME ROOM  101AB ROOM  101C ROOM  101D ROOM  102
SESSION 1
09:00 – 10:00

Water Culture 1 
Water and Culture

Water and Taipei 
1  Resilience and 
Adaptation

Water and the 
Environment 1 
2020 International 
Seminar for Trenchless 
Technology in Taiwan 
(R.O.C.) 

Water and The Industries 
1  Foundation of 
Corporate Sustainability 
- Mindset of Water CSR

BREAK
10:00 – 10:15

SESSION 2
10:15 – 12:00

LUNCH
12:00 – 14:00

SESSION 3
14:00 – 15:00

Water Culture 2
Impacts and 
Conservation of Cultural 
Landscape as the 
Watershed Changes

Water and Taipei 2  
Sustainable Water 
Usage

Water and The Industries 
2  Smart Solution for 
Water Supply and 
Control for the New Era

BREAK
15:00 – 15:15

SESSION 4
15:00 – 17:00

Friday Sep. 25

TIME ROOM  101AB ROOM  101C ROOM  101D ROOM  102
SESSION 1
09:00 – 10:00

Water Culture 3  
Developing Ecological 
Green Network and New 
Life Movement for Water 
Conservation

Water and Taipei 3 
Vibrant Water 
Environment

Water and the 
Environment 2 
The Study of Land 
Subsidence Mechanism 
and Groundwater 
Recharge 

Water and The Industries 
3  Business Opportunity 
and Exploration in 
Emerging Southeast 
Asian Water Markets

BREAK
10:00 – 10:15

SESSION 2
10:15 – 12:00

LUNCH
12:00 – 14:00

SESSION 3
14:00 – 15:00

Water Culture 4  
Community Engagement 
for Flood Mitigation

Water and the 
Environment 3 Dredging 
for Reservoir and 
Storage Capacity 
Improvement

Water and the 
Environment 4 Mitigating 
Hydro-Meteorological 
Hazards with Nature-
Based Solutions 

BREAK
15:00 – 15:15

SESSION 4
15:00 – 17:00

* Subject to change without notice.

 International Forum

Reclaime Water & Treatment
Company Booth No.
BENCHMARK MEDIA INTERNATIONAL CORP. A0338

CHUAN YI ELECTRIC MACHINERY WORKS CO., LTD. A0334

CHUNG YUAN CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY  A0325

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE  A0328

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE  A0328

JIN-CHONG CO., LTD.  A0327

KING MEMBRANE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY INC.  A0323

NATIONAL TAIWAN UNIVERSITY  A0331

POWERPURE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.  A0331

SHEN HUNG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.  A0341

TAIWAN SHINSHO CORPORATION  A0437

TRENDTOP SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION  A0330

UNITECH ENGINEERING CORP.  A0527

Transport & Storage
Company Booth No.
AJEI INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.  A0319

CHIBIN MACHINE CO., LTD.  A0425

SHIN NAN CASTING FACTORY CO., LTD.  A0322

WONDER CHANCE MACHINERY INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. A0321

XIANGSHENG MACHINERY & ELECTRIC 
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

A0421

Green Infrastructure
Company Booth No.
BUILDING GREEN ECOLOGICAL CO., LTD.  A0521

STANTEC ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES 
TAIWAN LTD.

A0422

TAIWAN WATER & SOIL INSTRUMENTATION, INC. A0524

WAVEGIS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.  A0523

Water Purifivation Equipment & Drinking Water
Company Booth No.
CRYSTALINE WATER MASTER CO., LTD.  A0634

HAO YU WATERTEC. LTD.  A0636

KUN SAN CO., LTD.  A0733

MBRAN FILTRA CO., LTD.  A0735

TAIWAN PAI TECH MACHINERY CO., LTD.  A0835

Process Control Technology & Process Automation
Company Booth No.
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CO., LTD.  A0513

FINETEK CO., LTD.  A0514

FLOWINN (TAIWAN) INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.  A0515

G-STAR ELECTRONICS SUPPLIES CO., LTD.  A0511

TAIWAN K.K. CORPORATION  A0505

ULTRAE CO., LTD.  A0508

Exhibitor’s List
Public Sector & Related Services

Company Booth No.
ACCUSENSING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.  A0415

ADVANTECH CO., LTD.  A0434

APPRO TECHNOLOGY INC.  A0405

CITPO TECH.  A0308

GEOSENSE  A0608

GSD TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. TAIWAN BRANCH  A0434

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE   A0328

INTERNATIONAL INTEGRATED SYSTEMS, INC.  A0411

NATIONAL CHENG KUNG UNIVERSITY  A0434

NATIONAL TAIWAN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY A0413

NATIONAL YUNLIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

A0407

SINOTECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC. A0414

SINOTECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LTD.  A0408

SINOTECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LTD.  A0412

TAIPEI WATER MANAGEMENT OFFICE, WRA  A0707

UNABIZ CO., LTD.   A0610

Eco Tech
Company Booth No.
DILEMMA CO., LTD.  A0616

JU TIAN CLEANTECH CO., LTD.  A0831

NXT CORPORATION  A0819

SAMWELL TESTING INC.  A0614

FOUNDATION OF TAIWAN INDUSTRY SERVICE  A0622

ASK SHOKAI TAIWAN Co.,Ltd. A0622

Chang Yang Material Corp. A0622

DOTdesign Co., Ltd. A0622

Econo Technology CO., LTD. A0622

Funcode Technology A0622

Hunya Foods Co., Ltd. A0622

KISMART Corporation A0622

Kun Huang Enterprise Co., Ltd. A0622

Mangodan Creative Environmental Co., Ltd. A0622

MAUSU ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. A0622

SEE GREEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. A0622

SHUI-MU INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. A0622

Strong and Wise Material Tech Company A0622

TAIJEI PRECISION CO., LTD. A0622

Yee Chain lnternational Co., Ltd. A0622

New Business Model
Company Booth No.
ENVIRO-INNOVATE TECH CO., LTD.   A0817

TRANSGLOBAL INNOENERGY CORPORATION   A0713

Exhibitor’s List



Sep. 24-26, 2020 / TWTC HALL1

IIIII SHOW GUIDE 2020SHOW GUIDE 2020

H
ot Product Launches

H
ot Product Launches

Event Schedule
Sep. 23(Wed.) - Sep. 25(Fri.)

Time Content Organizer Venue

09:00-17:00
「Water Culture in New 
Era」- International Forum 
2020

Water Resources 
Agency, MOEA

Taipei International 
Convention Center

Sep. 24(Thur.) -  Sep. 26(Sat.)
Time Content Organizer Venue

11:00-16:00
W Stage
Hot Product Launches

Taiwan External 
Trade Development 
Council 

A0708 at Showground, 
TWTC Hall 1

Sep. 25(Fri.)
Time Content Organizer Venue

10:15-11:00

Footwear Industry’s Circular 
Supply Chain Cooperation 
Agreement Signing 
Ceremony

Insudtrial 
Development 
Bureau,MOEA

A0708 at Showground, 
TWTC Hall 1

11:00

TIWW X CE Taiwan ON AIR
Taiwan External 
Trade Development 
Council 

YouTube

17:00

14:00-18:00 Online Sourcing Meetings 
(TTS Match)

Taiwan External 
Trade Development 
Council 

Conference Room 3, 
2nd Floor, TWTC Hall 1

13:50-16:35

Sourcing Taiwan for Global 
Government Procurement - 
Water Treatment Solutions & 
Products

Taiwan External 
Trade Development 
Council 

Conference Room 3, 
2nd Floor, TWTC Hall 1

* Subject to change without notice.

W Stage Hot Product Launches
Sep. 24(Thur.)

Time Topic Company

11:00-11:30

ZEEVAK Floor Type / Counter Top Instant Cold, Ambient & 
Hot Water Dispenser with Touch Control Panel & 
ZEEVAK Under Sink Instant (Cold),Ambient & 
Hot Water Dispenser With Electronic Touch Control Faucet

A0634
Crystaline Water Master Co., Ltd.

11:30-12:00 Self-priming Pump
A0421
Xiangsheng Machinery & Electronic 
Industial  Co., Ltd.

12:00-13:30 BREAK

13:30-14:00 PU Foaming Innovation-ECO Friendly Insole A0622
Kun Huang Enterprise Co., Ltd.

14:00-14:30 Transforming Waste to Renewable Energy Facilities A0713
TransGlobal InnoEnergy Corporation

14:30-15:00 The Stormwater Management Total Solution A0521
Building Green Ecological Co., Ltd.

15:00-15:30 Introduction to Smart Security System of Taipei Water 
Management Office

A0707
Taipei Water Management Office, WRA

15:30-16:00 Digital Smart Sensors for Water and Environmental IOT 
Applications

A0524
Taiwan Water & Soil Instrumentation, Inc.

Sep. 25(Fri.)
Time Topic Company

13:30-14:00 Smart Water Management System A0513
Energy Management System Co., Ltd.

14:00-14:30 The Intelligence Sensor Application for Water Economy A0514 
FineTek Co., Ltd.

14:30-15:00 Capacitive Deionization Technology : A High Efficient Water 
Treatment Process

A0331 
Graduate Institute of Environmental 
Engineer, National Taiwan University

15:00-15:30 Smart Water Meter Solution A0610 
UnaBiz

15:30-16:00 No Calibration pH Meter and pH strip Electrode A0508 
UltraE Co., Ltd.

Sep. 26(Sat.)
Time Topic Company

11:00-11:30 Water Treatment Facility Management Solution A0434 
Advantech Co., Ltd.

11:30-12:00 Recovery of Ammonia from Wastewater A0817 
Enviro-Innovate Tech

12:00-13:30 BREAK

13:30-14:00 Water Quality Monitoring and Control Cloud System A0505 
TAIWAN K.K. CORP.

14:00-14:30 GSD AIoT Cloud Management Platform for Sewage Sewer 
System

A0434 
GSD Technologies Co., Ltd.

14:30-15:00 Team Zero Waste Build Sustainable Boutique Furniture A0622 
Strong and Wise Material Tech Co.
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General Information
Dates & Hours 
9:30-17:30, September 24-25, 2020
9:30-17:00, September 26, 2020

Venue 
Taipei World Trade Center (TWTC) Exhibition Hall 1 (5, Hsin-Yi Road, Section 5, Taipei, Taiwan)

Admission 
● For registration, visitors may click "Visitor Registration" on the official website. Go to the pre-registration 

desk to exchange admission badges with two business cards upon arrival at the exhibition hall. 
● Children under 12 years of age are not admitted to the showground.
● For everyone’s safety, temperature checking and face mask wearing are required.

Exhibit Areas
Reclaimed Water & Treatment
Transport & Storage
Green Infrastructure
Water Purification Equipment & Drinking Water
Process Control Technology & Process Automation
Public Sector & Related Services
Eco Tech
New Business Model

Show Events
● Online Sourcing Meetings (TTS Match)
● Agreement on Government Procurement Online Sourcing Meetings
● W Stage Hot Product Launches
● Water Culture in New Era - International Forum 2020
● TIWW X CE Taiwan ON AIR

Download the App!
Use the official Taiwan Trade Shows App to get information 
of Visitors, Exhibitors, Products, Events, and Floor Plan. 
The app is available to download in the Android and iOS 
App Stores.

iOS Android
Sponsors      Media Partner 

In Conjunction with the  Taiwan Innotech Expo

G
eneral Inform

ation
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